



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Scioto Valley YMCA

Child Care and School Age

Fee Structure Effective as of January 1st 2026

	Member Rate (per week)	Guest Rate (per week)
Toddlers	\$185	\$200
Preschool	\$175	\$195
School Age Before or After (SE,CCSD, Waverly, Eastern, Piketon)	\$70	
School Age Before AND After (Waverly, Eastern, Piketon)	\$85	
SA & Preschool Summer Camp	\$175	\$195
Program Registration Fees (Ross ONLY)	\$25	\$25
	*one time fee	
Family Discount		
20% discount applied to additional children in lowest priced enrolled program(s)		

To enroll, please contact program director Brianna McIntosh at 740.772.4340 or brimcintosh@rosscountymca.org